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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Jackass

Purple People Eater
Hail to the Chiefs
Dirty Sanchez

False Start

Pimpin aint easy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Jackass

Crows before Hoes
Hail to the Chiefs

Dr Turkleton

The Money Team
Pimpin aint easy

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Jackass

Purple People Eater
Hail to the Chiefs
Crows before Hoes

Dr Turkleton

The Money Team

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Purple People Eater
Crows before Hoes
Hail to the Chiefs

Dr Turkleton

False Start

Pimpin aint easy

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Purple People Eater
Crows before Hoes

Dr Turkleton

Hail to the Chiefs

The Money Team
Pimpin aint easy

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Jackass

Purple People Eater
Hail to the Chiefs

The Money Team
False Start

Pimpin aint easy

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Hail to the Chiefs
Dirty Sanchez

Dr Turkleton

The Money Team
False Start

Pimpin aint easy

105.02
81.92
83.44
92.48

101.74
98.14

83.92
89.32
68.72
114.68
80.46
93.04

93.50
95.66
119.02
72.98
124.32
102.40

101.06
106.74
85.86
81.58
56.34
72.82

66.80
105.80
85.02
122.14
101.54
100.64

96.08
112.66
50.72
127.70
101.20
111.24

95.48
135.38
75.16
137.52
69.10
87.84

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Salivating Gash
Crows before Hoes
The Money Team
Jag Bags

Fish

Dr Turkleton

Fish

Salivating Gash
False Start

Jag Bags

Dirty Sanchez
Purple People Eater

Dirty Sanchez
Jag Bags
Pimpin aint easy
Fish

False Start
Salivating Gash

Salivating Gash
Dirty Sanchez
Jackass

Fish

Jag Bags

The Money Team

Dirty Sanchez
Jag Bags
Jackass
Salivating Gash
Fish

False Start

Jag Bags

Fish

Dr Turkleton

Dirty Sanchez
Crows before Hoes
Salivating Gash

Salivating Gash
Fish

Crows before Hoes
Purple People Eater
Jag Bags

Jackass
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83.22
97.84
91.00
85.04
37.22
69.08

64.38
90.62
69.80
97.88
126.60
115.74

106.02
79.46
86.40
49.74

100.28

132.02

102.50
82.22
96.76
55.98
54.38

106.80

75.46
85.42
137.86
106.52
87.76
83.34

77.72
103.58
71.98
70.24
67.06
108.90

103.16
55.22
56.54
76.58

117.42
90.96
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Hail to the Chiefs
Purple People Eater
Dr Turkleton

The Money Team
False Start

Jackass

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Purple People Eater
Hail to the Chiefs

Dr Turkleton

The Money Team
Pimpin aint easy

Jag Bags

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Hail to the Chiefs

Dirty Sanchez

The Money Team

Dr Turkleton

False Start

Pimpin aint easy

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Pimpin aint easy
Jackass

Purple People Eater
Crows before Hoes

Dr Turkleton

Hail to the Chiefs

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Dr Turkleton

Hail to the Chiefs

False Start

Salivating Gash

Jackass

Pimpin aint easy

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Jackass

Pimpin aint easy

Hail to the Chiefs

Dr Turkleton

The Money Team
Salivating Gash

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Jackass
Dr Turkleton

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Salivating Gash

Crows before Hoes

The Money Team

86.22
108.12
95.72
103.52
98.78
89.58

70.20
91.40
59.98
61.68
60.92
101.22

119.48
36.00
76.94
91.44

105.60
80.96

73.10
122.96
91.80
123.26
153.30
98.26

107.28
107.04
117.96
106.82
107.20

74.74

101.18
71.86
81.86
51.82

123.94

117.68

83.14
73.92

138.68
83.08
93.04

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Pimpin aint easy
Fish

Salivating Gash
Jag Bags

Dirty Sanchez
Crows before Hoes

Dirty Sanchez
Jackass

False Start

Crows before Hoes
Salivating Gash
Fish

Crows before Hoes
Fish

Purple People Eater
Jag Bags

Salivating Gash
Jackass

Fish

Salivating Gash
False Start

Jag Bags

The Money Team
Dirty Sanchez

Purple People Eater
Jag Bags

Crows before Hoes
Fish

The Money Team
Dirty Sanchez

False Start

Jag Bags

Purple People Eater
Crows before Hoes
Fish

Dirty Sanchez

The Money Team
Dirty Sanchez

Dirty Sanchez
Jackass
Dr Turkleton
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56.06
62.24
197.48
113.86
67.12
101.66

124.70
102.24
93.24
65.68
87.68
87.76

130.26
33.90
88.56
81.60

115.32

103.16

53.52
158.22
58.00
47.90
136.18
66.08

104.88
76.18
132.82
71.08
76.28
71.82

100.30
104.22
80.98
112.82
81.82
95.28

74.24
92.74

154.24
69.64
89.42
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Crows before Hoes
Jackass

102.60 VS Dirty Sanchez
82.54 Vs Salivating Gash

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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133.00
123.96



