Dynasty Football

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Jackass	105.02	vs	Salivating Gash	83.22
Purple People Eater	81.92	VS	Crows before Hoes	97.84
Hail to the Chiefs	83.44	VS	The Money Team	91.00
Dirty Sanchez	92.48	VS	Jag Bags	85.04
False Start	101.74	VS	Fish	37.22
Pimpin aint easy	98.14	vs	Dr Turkleton	69.08
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Jackass	83.92	VS	Fish	64.38
Crows before Hoes	89.32	VS	Salivating Gash	90.62
Hail to the Chiefs	68.72	VS	False Start	69.80
Dr Turkleton	114.68	VS	Jag Bags	97.88
The Money Team	80.46	VS	Dirty Sanchez	126.60
Pimpin aint easy	93.04	vs	Purple People Eater	115.74
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Jackass	93.50	VS	Dirty Sanchez	106.02
Purple People Eater	95.66	VS	Jag Bags	79.46
Hail to the Chiefs	119.02	VS	Pimpin aint easy	86.40
Crows before Hoes	72.98	VS	Fish	49.74
Dr Turkleton	124.32	VS	False Start	100.28
The Money Team	102.40	vs	Salivating Gash	132.02
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Purple People Eater	101.06	VS	Salivating Gash	102.50
Crows before Hoes	106.74	VS	Dirty Sanchez	82.22
Hail to the Chiefs	85.86	VS	Jackass	96.76
Dr Turkleton	81.58	VS	Fish	55.98
False Start	56.34	VS	Jag Bags	54.38
Pimpin aint easy	72.82	vs	The Money Team	106.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Purple People Eater	66.80	VS	Dirty Sanchez	75.46
Crows before Hoes	105.80	VS	Jag Bags	85.42
Dr Turkleton	85.02	VS	Jackass	137.86
Hail to the Chiefs	122.14	VS	Salivating Gash	106.52
The Money Team	101.54	VS	Fish	87.76
Pimpin aint easy	100.64	vs	False Start	83.34
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Jackass	96.08	VS	Jag Bags	77.72
Purple People Eater	112.66	VS	Fish	103.58
Hail to the Chiefs	50.72	VS	Dr Turkleton	71.98
The Money Team	127.70	VS	Dirty Sanchez	70.24
False Start	101.20	VS	Crows before Hoes	67.06
Pimpin aint easy	111.24	VS	Salivating Gash	108.90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Hail to the Chiefs	95.48	VS	Salivating Gash	103.16
Dirty Sanchez	135.38	VS	Fish	55.22
Dr Turkleton	75.16	VS	Crows before Hoes	56.54
The Money Team	137.52	VS	Purple People Eater	76.58
False Start	69.10	VS	Jag Bags	117.42
Pimpin aint easy	87.84	VS	Jackass	90.96

Dynasty Football

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:15pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Hail to the Chiefs	86.22	VS	Pimpin aint easy	56.06
Purple People Eater	108.12	VS	Fish	62.24
Dr Turkleton	95.72	VS	Salivating Gash	197.48
The Money Team	103.52	vs	Jag Bags	113.86
False Start	98.78	VS	Dirty Sanchez	67.12
Jackass	89.58	VS	Crows before Hoes	101.66
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Purple People Eater	70.20	VS	Dirty Sanchez	124.70
Hail to the Chiefs	91.40	VS	Jackass	102.24
Dr Turkleton	59.98	VS	False Start	93.24
The Money Team	61.68	VS	Crows before Hoes	65.68
Pimpin aint easy	60.92	VS	Salivating Gash	87.68
Jag Bags	101.22	vs	Fish	87.76
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Hail to the Chiefs	119.48	VS	Crows before Hoes	130.26
Dirty Sanchez	36.00	VS	Fish	33.90
The Money Team	76.94	VS	Purple People Eater	88.56
Dr Turkleton	91.44	VS	Jag Bags	81.60
False Start	105.60	VS	Salivating Gash	115.32
Pimpin aint easy	80.96	vs	Jackass	103.16
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Pimpin aint easy	73.10	VS	Fish	53.52
Jackass	122.96	VS	Salivating Gash	158.22
Purple People Eater	91.80	VS	False Start	58.00
Crows before Hoes	123.26	VS	Jag Bags	47.90
Dr Turkleton	153.30	VS	The Money Team	136.18
Hail to the Chiefs	98.26	vs	Dirty Sanchez	66.08
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Dr Turkleton	107.28	VS	Purple People Eater	104.88
Hail to the Chiefs	107.04	VS	Jag Bags	76.18
False Start	117.96	vs	Crows before Hoes	132.82
Salivating Gash	106.82	VS	Fish	71.08
Jackass	107.20	VS	The Money Team	76.28
Pimpin aint easy	74.74	vs	Dirty Sanchez	71.82
W -1 40 NEL W-1 40				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	101.18		Folgo Ctort	100.20
Jackass Dimpin pint again		VS	False Start	100.30
Pimpin aint easy Hail to the Chiefs	71.86 81.86	VS	Jag Bags Purple People Eater	104.22 80.98
Dr Turkleton	51.82	VS	Crows before Hoes	112.82
The Money Team	123.94	VS VS	Fish	81.82
Salivating Gash	117.68	vs vs	Dirty Sanchez	95.28
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Jackass	83.14	VS	The Money Team	74.24
Dr Turkleton	73.92	vs vs	Dirty Sanchez	74.24 92.74
Di Turnicion	13.92	Võ	Dirty Sandiez	92.14
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Salivating Gash	138.68	VS	Dirty Sanchez	154.24
Crows before Hoes	83.08	VS	Jackass	69.64
The Money Team	93.04	VS	Dr Turkleton	89.42



Dynasty Football

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:15pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Crows before Hoes 102.60 vs Dirty Sanchez 133.00 Jackass 82.54 vs Salivating Gash 123.96